UTILITY USAGE 2022
In accordance with HB 3693, Glasscock County Appraisal District reports the recorded amount of
electricity consumption and the aggregate cost of this service and report information.

month meter reading KWH Total
JAN 49813 727 $153.83
FEB 50545 732 $154.77
MARCH 51154 609 $131.47
APRIL 51646 492 $109.35
MAY 52252 606 $130.99
JUNE 52785 533 $117.20
JULY 53453 668 $142.62
AUGUST 54065 612 $132.04
SEPTEMBER 54559 494 $110.80

OCTOBER 54938 379 $88.97
NOVEMBER 55514 576 $126.97
DECEMBER 56132 618 $145.08




